
Kveldsfinaler press - FREDAG
Rådyr stående. (A - B - D2 - E1) Finale Sum Omsk

1 Sørholt Rune Verdal JFF Til fin 15 14 29

2 Grinden Ørjan Vang JFF Til fin 15 13 28

3 Strand Tonny Sunndal JFF Til fin 14 13 27 14

4 Terjesen Terje Froland JFF 15 12 27 10

5 Nordlien Stian Gausdal JFF 14 13 27 5

6 Stornes Jan Erik Verdal JFF 15 12 27 4

7 Langmyr Marcus Gjerstad JFF 15 11 26

8 Sæteråsen Thomas Sørskogbygda JSK 14 12 26

9 Saga Leif Magne Hedrum JFL 14 12 26

10 Venemyr Are Asker JFF 15 10 25

11 Allum Øystein Hedrum JFL 14 11 25

12 Schjerven Bjørn Lennart Vorre Lardal JFL KV 14 11 25

13 Strand Reidar Sunndal JFF KV 14 11 25

14 Ugulen Glenn Thomas Buskeruds JFF 15 9 24

15 Sørum Ottar Buskeruds JFF 14 10 24

16 Sørum Gjermund Buskeruds JFF KV 14 9 23

17 Hvaal Othar Lardal JFL 14 8 22

18 Haugen Ronny Nes JFF 15 x 15

19 Kvendbø Ole Johan Surnadal JFF 15 x 15

0

Rådyr stående. (JA - JB - JC) Omsk

1 Haugen Ronny Snertingdal JFF KV 14 12 26

2 Huset Nils-Harald Hedalen JSG Til fin 14 10 24 8

3 Egebø Sigurd Konrad Audnedal JFF Til fin 14 10 24 7

4 Vedø Lars Arne Karmøy Jf & Naturv. F Til fin 13 10 23

5 Haugen Kurt Snertingdal JFF 13 8 21

6 Bogen Siriann Michelle Skiptvet JFF 13 6 19

7 Helle Nils Åge Audnedal JFF 14 2 16

8 Kojedal Kristoffer Røros JFF 14 x 14

9 Sørensen Marius Tvedestrand JFF 13 x 13

0

Rådyr stående. (D1 - E2 - F)
1 Laakso Snorre Ekeheien Hemnes JFF Til fin 11

Villsvin sittende. (A - B - D2 - E1) OMSK 1

1 Schjerven Bjørn Lennart Vorre Lardal JFL KV 33 33 66

2 Larsen Thore Åsane JFF Til fin 33 32 65 32

3 Sørum Gjermund Buskeruds JFF KV 33 32 65 31

4 Sørholt Rune Verdal JFF Til fin 33 31 64 31

5 Larsen Rune Romedal og Vallset JFF Til fin 32 32 64 22

6 Malvik Bjørn Roger Nidaros JSK KV 32 32 64

7 Bremset Øystein Tydal JFF 33 30 63

8 Haugen Henning Hedrum JFL 33 30 63

9 Hestvik Robert Averøy JFF 33 30 63

10 Sørum Ingar Buskeruds JFF 33 30 63

11 Halbjørhus Odd A Hemsedal JJF 32 31 63

12 Sørum Ottar Buskeruds JFF 32 31 63

13 Terjesen Terje Froland JFF 32 31 63

14 Stornes Jan Erik Verdal JFF 32 30 62

15 Birkedal Knut Vestøl Gjerstad JFF 33 28 61

16 Halvorsen Kent Høland JSK 33 28 61

17 Langmyr Marcus Gjerstad JFF 33 28 61



18 Robert Helmo Verdal JFF 33 28 61

19 Nordlien Stian Gausdal JFF 32 29 61

20 Strand Reidar Sunndal JFF 32 29 61

21 Toralf Gjelde Verdal JFF 32 29 61

22 Allum Øystein Hedrum JFL 33 27 60

23 Hvaal Othar Lardal JFL 32 28 60

24 Rønsåsbjørg Tore Nidaros JSK 32 28 60

25 Kollerud Anders ledig 33 25 58

26 Lien Øyvind Karmøy Jf & Naturv. F KV 32 26 58

27 Myrmo Liff Steffen Brekken JSK 32 24 56

28 Langmyr Jan Inge Gjerstad JFF KV 33 22 55

29 Christoffersen Åge Roar Gjerstad JFF 32 0 32

30 Haugen Ronny Nes JFF 32 0 32

31 Holden Odd Arne Hedalen JSG 32 0 32

Villsvin sittende. (JA - JB - JC) OMSK1 OMSK2

1 Eigebrekk Jan Kåre Audnedal JFF Til fin 33 29 62 31 31

2 Kristiansen Jon Martin Skiptvet JFF Til fin 33 29 62 31 29

3 Kvisler Kay Skiptvet JFF Til fin 31 31 62 25

4 Veråsdal Rune Froland JFF 33 28 61

5 Nygaard Ole Andreas Skiptvet JFF 32 29 61

6 Vedø Lars Arne Karmøy Jf & Naturv. F 33 27 60

7 Eigebrekk Ole Kristian Audnedal JFF 32 28 60

8 bakken espen Audnedal JFF 31 29 60

9 Egebø Sigurd Konrad Audnedal JFF 31 29 60

10 Haugen Ronny Snertingdal JFF KV 31 29 60

11 Andersen Stein Vidar Buskeruds JFF 31 28 59

12 Espevold Paul Vidar Karmøy Jf & Naturv. F 31 27 58

13 Haugen Kurt Snertingdal JFF 31 27 58

14 Johannessen Torkel Stjørna JFF 31 25 56

15 Horvli Kjell Opdal JFL 32 21 53

16 Tangen Svein Helge Jæren JFL 31 22 53

17 Bogen Siriann Michelle Skiptvet JFF 32 20 52

18 Helle Nils Åge Audnedal JFF 31 21 52

19 Haaland Svein Tore Audnedal JFF 32 19 51

20 Sundsøy Kurt Olav Averøy JFF 33 0 33

21 Haugen Hans Morten Røros JFF 31 0 31

22 Kojedal Kristoffer Røros JFF 31 0 31

Villsvin sittende. (D1 - E2 - F)
1 Laakso Snorre Ekeheien Hemnes JFF Til fin 31 31 62

2 Saga Lars-Kristian Hedrum JFL Til fin 32 27 59

3 malvik magnus Nidaros JSK KV 30 28 58

4 Bjerke Martin Lang-Ree Løiten JFF Til fin 29 28 57

5 Wisth Karl-Martin Lardal JFL KV 28 29 57

6 Nydahl birthe Åsane JFF 32 20 52

7 Omsrud Marius Hedalen JFF 29 21 50


